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

Sewer: Public Sewer

Parking: Driveway

Zoning: Residential

School District: Eaton City SD

HOA Includes: Association Dues,Clu

New Construction: No

Auction: No

Avail for Lease: No

Access/Disability:

Tax ID: B44002400307024000

Tax ID Other:

Family Room:

Formal Dining:

Bedroom Level 1: Yes

Bathroom Level 1: Yes Full

Semi-Ann Taxes: $1033

Census Tract: 4701.01

Assessment: 47.171LndFll,2.50/91

Occupancy: Negotiable

Public Transport:

Foundation: Block,Slab

Roof: Shingle

Windows: Double Hung

Energy/Green:

Mgt Company:

Mgt Phone:

VIEW MAP PICTURES

OPEN HOUSE

Date: Time:

Cross Street: Viking Directions:

From Eaton: 732-S to L at Lakengren, R on Viking, L on
Saxon, 125 on R

Realist2 Tot Finsh: 1,220 Above Grd: 1,220 Basement: Lot: 15,246.000

DIM LEV FEATURES

Entry:

Living/Great: 18 X 14 1 Walkout,Wood Floor

Dining Room: 11 X 10 Wood Floor

Kitchen: 13 X 9 1 Pantry,Wood Cabinets,Wood Floor

Breakfast Rm:

Family Room:

Study:

Primary Bed: 11 X 14 1 Bath Adjoins,Walk-in Closet,Wall-to-Wall

Bedroom 2: 10 X 12 1

DIM LEV FEATURES

Bedroom 3: 10 X 12 1

Bedroom 4:

Bedroom 5:

Bathroom 1: Full 1 Tile Floor,Tub w/Shower

Bathroom 2: Full 1

Bathroom 3:

Bathroom 4:

Laundry: 10 X 5 1

Rec Room:

Flex Rooms:

Basement:

Views:

Miscellaneous: Cable,Ceiling Fan,Smoke Alarm

Inside Feat: Cathedral Ceiling

Outside Feat: Deck,Fire Pit

Appliances: Dishwasher,Microwave,Oven/Range,Refrigerator

MARKETING REMARKS Listing Courtesy of: eXp Realty

Ideal 3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch in Lake Lakengren with inviting curb appeal and a welcoming front porch. As you step inside, the home 
immediately feels warm and well cared for. The living room offers a cathedral ceiling, wood floors that continue into the kitchen, and a walkout 
to the large back yard and deck. The kitchen features a pretty subway tile backsplash and plenty of storage. The split floor plan places the 
primary bedroom on the right side of the home, complete with cathedral ceiling, walk-in closet, and attached full bath, while two additional 
bedrooms and a second full bath are on the opposite side. The laundry is conveniently off the 2 car garage. The back yard is a great place to 
relax with mature trees, a fire pit, and a spacious shed. Close to the East Gate and all Lake Lakengren amenities including the lake, marina, pool,
clubhouse, playgrounds, and community events. Furnace is approximately 4 years old.REALIST2: B44-0024-0-0-30-702-4000 LEGAL DESC: LOT 980 LAKENGREN SUBD

ADDRESS: 125 SAXON DR OWNER: KAREN J LEWIS THE

Tax Year: 2024

Annual Taxes: $2,065

Land Mkt Value: $19,200

Improved Value: $154,900

Total Assess: $174,100

Assess Year: 2024

Recording Date: 11/23/21

Last Sale Price: $189,900

Lot Frontage:

Lot Depth:

Year Built: 1998

Census Tract: 4701.01

Total Fin SqFt: 1220

Above Gd SqFt: 1220

Basement SqFt:

Lot Sq Feet: 15,246

Lot Acreage: 0.35

Document: 427-1830

Deed Type: WARRANTY DEED

Flood Zone:

Flood Panel:

Panel Date:

Township: EATON

PRESENTED BY: Martin L Creech RE/MAX Alpha Real Estate
LIC: 2004008567

Primary:513-659-3760

martycreech@remax.net

http://www.martycreech.com

LIC: 2018004102

Suite 3 5995 Fairfield Road OXFORD OH 45
513-523-6358

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed and subject to change.
Copyright ©2025 MLS of Greater Cincinnati, Inc. All rights reserved.
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ML:1860174 861 Cassel Rd, Washington Twp, OH 45320 Preble Cty Pending 12/14/25 $849,500

Unit#: Suburb: Preble County Pending: 12/14/25 SO: DOM: 45/45 LP: $849,500

Area: W30PR Tax Dist: Washington Twp Conting: Set to close Fin: S/L%: OP: $899,500

Single Family ROOMS: #11BEDS: 5 BATHS: 2-2 Levels: One and One Half

Construction: Stone,Vinyl Siding

Heating: Forced Air,Other

Cooling: Central Air

Year Built: 2002

Lot Dimensions:

Acreage: 17.7020

Special Financing: No

HOA Fee: No

HOA Amt & Freq: $0.00

Basement: Full

Garage: 3  Garage Attached

Fireplace: 3  Electric,Stove,Woo

Gas: Propane
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